
 

 
 
 
Eleição da Assembleia de Freguesia de Vila Fria de 25.Maio.2003 
 

 
Resultados proclamados  

pela Assembleia de Apuramento 
Geral  

de 27.Maio.2003 
 

Eleitores                 1.198 
Votantes                    878 
Votos em branco          4 
Votos nulos                   5 
 
CDU                            63 
PPD/PSD                 240 
PS                              566 
 

E
le

it
o
s 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

PS 
PS 
PPD/PSD 
PS 
PS 
PPD/PSD 
PS 
PS 
PS 

António Dias dos Santos 
José Maria Santos Ferreira 
Aníbal Lima Alves de Brito 
Vasco Afonso Branco 
Artur Paulo da Silva Rego 
João Carlos Caldas Pacheco 
Orlanda Maria Louro dos Santos 
Joaquim Pereira Rodrigues 
Carlos Alberto Fernandes Ferreira da Silva 

 


